P A T C H  P A N E L S
F I B E R  N E T W O R K S
F i b e r  Op t i c
S o l u t i o n s
FIBER OPTIC
NETWORKS
Our Expertise
Whether you require high-speed fiber optic solutions, robust networking

XTND Connect Ltd | Tel:+44 744 586 7830 | Email: sales@xtndconnect.com | www.xtndconnect.com
71-75 Shelton Street | Covent Garden | London | United Kingdom
Ordering Information
Adapter Mode Type Connector Count Fibers Part Number
ST Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-01-1
ST Single-mode Simplex 48 48 XTND-02-1
ST Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-03-1
ST Multimode Simplex 48 48 XTND-04-1
FC Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-05-1
FC Single-mode Simplex 48 48 XTND-06-1
FC-APC Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-09-1
FC-APC Single-mode Simplex 48 48 XTND-10-1
SC Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-11-1
SC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-12-1
SC Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-13-1
SC Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-14-1
SC-APC Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-15-1
SC-APC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-16-1
SC Multimode 10 GIG Simplex 24 24 XTND-17-1
SC Multimode 10 GIG Duplex 24 48 XTND-18-1
LC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-20-1
LC Single-mode Quad 24 96 XTND-21-1
LC Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-22-1
LC Multimode Quad 24 96 XTND-23-1
LC Multimode 10 GIG Duplex 24 48 XTND-24-1
LC Multimode 10 GIG Quad 24 96 XTND-25-1
LC-APC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-26-1
LC-APC Single-mode Quad 24 96 XTND-27-1
MTRJ Multi/Single-mode Simplex 24 48 XTND-30-1
Page 4 XTND Connect Ltd | Tel:+44 744 586 7830 | Email: sales@xtndconnect.com | www.xtndconnect.com
71-75 Shelton Street | Covent Garden | London | United Kingdom
Specifications
Technical Support